9
BORE GAUGING
Tel: +44 (0) 1274 223 456 Fax: +44 (0) 1274 223 444 Partners in Precision
XT Holematic Digital Pistol-grip Bore Gauges
8
BORE GAUGING
For more information visit www.bowersmetrology.com
XT Holematic Digital Pistol-grip Bore Gauges

� UKAS certificates supplied as standard with all pistol-grip gauges
� Serial number on all gauges and measuring heads
� Heads with special anvils available to suit specific customer
requirements (e.g. Threads, grooves,
2-point, spherical, splines etc)
� Bore gauges manufactured according to DIN 863, part 4
Code No Range Code No Range Accuracy Depth Pistol Grip Setting ring
(mm) (mm) (inch) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
XTH1M 2-2.5 XTH1i .080-.100 0.004 0.00015 9 0.35 XTPG01 2.50 0.1000
XTH2M 2.5-3 XTH2i .100-.120 0.004 0.00015 9 0.35 ” 2.50 0.1000
XTH3M 3-4 XTH3i .120-.160 0.004 0.00015 12 0.47 ” 4.00 0.1600
XTH4M 4-5 XTH4i .160-.200 0.004 0.00015 18 0.70 ” 4.00 0.1600
XTH5M 5-6 XTH5i .200-.250 0.004 0.00015 18 0.70 ” 5.00 0.2000
XTH6M 6-8 XTH6i 1/4 - 5/16 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 XTPG02 8.00 .312
XTH8M 8-10 XTH8i 5/16 - 3/8 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 ” 8.00 .312
XTH10M 10-12.5 XTH10i 3/8 - 1/2 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 ” 12.50 .500
XTH12M 12.5-16 XTH12i 1/2 - 5/8 0.004 0.00015 62 2.44 ” 12.50 .500
XTH16M 16-20 XTH16i 5/8 - 3/4 0.004 0.00015 62 2.44 ” 20.00 .750
XTH20M 20-25 XTH20i 3/4 - 1 0.004 0.00015 66 2.62 XTPG03 20.00 .750
XTH25M 25-35 XTH25i 1 - 1 3/8 0.004 0.00015 66 2.62 ” 35.00 1.375
XTH35M 35-50 XTH35i 1 3/8 - 2 0.004 0.00015 80 3.15 ” 35.00 1.375
XTH50M 50-65 XTH50i 2 - 2 5/8 0.005 0.00020 80 3.15 ” 65.00 2.625
XTH65M 65-80 XTH65i 2 5/8 -3 1/4 0.005 0.00020 80 3.15 ” 65.00 2.625
XTH80M 80-100 XTH80i 3 1/4 - 4 0.005 0.00020 85 3.35 ” 80.00 3.250
XTH100M 100-125 XTH100i 4 - 5 0.006 0.00025 100 3.94 XTPG04 125.00 5.000
XTH125M 125-150 XTH125i 5 - 6 0.006 0.00025 100 3.94 ” 125.00 5.000
XTH150M 150-175 XTH150i 6 - 7 0.007 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 175.00 7.000
XTH175M 175-200 XTH175i 7 - 8 0.007 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 175.00 7.000
XTH200M 200-225 XTH200i 8 - 9 0.008 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 225.00 9.000
XTH225M 225-250 XTH200i 9 - 10 0.008 0.00030 103 4.05 ” 225.00 9.000
XTH250M 250-275 XTH250i 10 - 11 0.009 0.00035 103 4.05 ” 275.00 11.000
XTH275M 275-300 XTH275i 11 - 12 0.009 0.00035 103 4.05 ” 275.00 11.000
Code No Length To Fit Heads
mm inch mm inch
EGX 0200 63 2.5 6 - 10 1/4 – 3/8
EGX 0400 76 3.0 10 - 12.5 3/8 – 1/2